WPEBHOBAHIS 8 QOHI'HQBPQ

laPilbl DOHd | 2024 1003

OuctaHuna 202 JeBoukn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUNb 11 - 15 net
19.10.2024 - 10:40 PesynbTarsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunus, ma rlp KomaHga PesynbTar Ouku FINA
14 - 15 net
1. MABJ/IEHKOBA, Hagexnaa 2010 | BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:19.28 | 496
2. OJIbLUEBCKASA, AHrenvHa 2010 |l MBY OO CLU Ne 4 2:19.79 | 491
3. KONECHWKOBA, Buktopus 2009 | MBY OO CLLU Ne 4 2:20.44 | 484
4. NbICEHKO, Bapsapa 2010 I bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:20.47 | 484
5. BOJIbLLEHKO, Bronetrta 2010 | MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 2:24.41 |1l 445
6. KPABYEHKO, Cothbs 2009 KMC MBY A0 CL Ne 4 2:24.44 1| 445
7. NAMOBA, 3BenuHa 2010 | MBY OO CLU Ne 1 2:25.57 I 435
8. AYAAPEBA, BaspaBa 2010 |l MBY OO CLU Ne 10 2:26.39 I 427
9. LAPEHOK, Buktopus 2009 I MBY OO CLLU Ne 4 2:29.25 I 403
10. ABAYNA3N3O0BA, EkatepuHa 2010 I MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 2:32.11 I 381
11. AbAYEHKO, Brnonetrta 2009 I MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 2:37.56 1l 343
12. YEBbIWEBA, Banepusa 2009 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 2:51.74 1 264
13. KPMIBOKOBbBIJIKO, Hagexga 2009 BCK 3Be3pga 2:55.96 1ioH 246
14. OETTAPEBA, AnuHa 2010 1 BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 9 2:57.96 1ioH 238
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru CucreMa xpoHomeTpaxa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc
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OnctaHuyus 202, Aesoukn, 200m BosbHbIl CTUNb

11-

13 net

BOJ/MIMKOBA, Ennzaseta
TUTOPEHKO, MonuHa
MAHACSHAH, AHHa
BOPUNCOBA, AHacTacus
NMMBOBAPOBA, KceHus
CEMUMWBA, BacunvHa
MNMANTUHb, BepoHuka
CEPIrEEHKOBA, ApuHa
MTMPYEHKO, MapuHa
CUOAKNHA, EkatepuHa

. JEMYPEHKO, Aypuka

. CMBALUOBA, Brnonetrta

. BEJIOMBAHOBA, AHHa

. HABOKA, BapBapa

. TEPACMEHKO, EnnsaBseta
. IDKNHOBA, Kupa

. N'YWAHCKASA, Mapusa

. PbIBAJIKA, Buktopus

. MAPYXAH, AnaHa

. ABPAMOBA, BepoHuka

. MACEKOBA, Onecs

. TINXOBWOOBA, BepoHuka
. YOEPEBCKA4A, Knpa

. XNTKO, MunaHa

2011
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2013
2012

1]
1toH
1]
110H
110H
1]

2I0H

Y A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHckK
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
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MBY [10 CLLU Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB
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https://vk.com/swimlige

Cuctema XpoHomeTpaxa
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